NioRNA
PLAYGROUNDS

designed for sustainable and creative play

0102-024-001
0102-024-101

IA
N
N
(03}
o

| ©

EN 1176

® .

SMART

ROBINIA

PRE-DRILLED
YSTEM

B

07-08-2023 / Rev.: B



0102-024-001

0102-024-101

4252

3150

1800

2275

800

12592
o
S
o
lig
R1500 o
N
o
N
o
<
@}
R1500
S
8 A
=) 7.
= ‘%b
)
>
(N)
S
v

f@@ﬁﬂ.

12,6 x 10,7 x 4,3 m ~2495 kg ~0,46 m? @16/18x395 cm 146 kg

50h 81,2 nt

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



0102-024-001

1
o
=
4
N
<
o
=
<
o




RS00030

RS00576

RS00026

RS00576

RS00575
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 RS00026 2160/180
1 RS00027 @160/180mm
1 RS00028 2160/180mm
1 RS00029 2160/180mm
1 RS00030 2160/180mm
1 RS00031 2160/180mm
2 RS00575 2160-180
4 RS00576 2160-180

0102-024-001

0102-024-101

RS00028

RS00029

RS00576

RS00576

3 RS00575



0102-024-001

0102-024-101

D11032 RS00039 RS00039

RS00039 D11029

D11031

RS00034
RS00564

D11937

D11028
D12016

D11934

RS00039
D11030

0 LR
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11028 @120/140mm, Assembled
1 D11029 @120/140mmm, Assembled
1 D11030 @120-140mm
1 D11031 @120-140mm, Assembled
1 D11032 @120/140, Assembled
1 D11934 @120/140mm, Assembled
1 D11937 @120-140mm, Assembled
1 D12016 @&120-140mm, Assembled
1 RS00034 @120/140mm
4 RS00039 @120/140mm
1 RS00564 @120-140mm




D11605

D11926

D11789

D11789 D11944

D11607

D11772

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
2 D11605 1122x745mm, Closed
1 D11607 750x1122mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11737 2400x2122
1 D11772 2400x2122
3 D11789 45x95mm
1 D11926 1277x1450mm, Closed
1 D11941 1450x1278mm, 620mm Gap
1 D11944 1450x1278mm, 490mm Gap

0102-024-001

0102-024-101

D11789

D11737

D11941

D11605




0102-024-001

1
o
S
4
N
<
o
=
<
o

LE26000

LE20327

LE20372

LE20370

LE15064

o]
~
»
-
h
[m]
IS
[e0] = Q
=
= a € N S
o 14 £ 3 2| 0|
N O o S | ©|
L i 5.8 |358
L _.Mﬂ x| | X 2= I c
- Tl 30|23
- TS| | Q|E|V|S|TIBITIE
17 Tl = OO0 N2 == ©
4 Q0N+ |~ 20| |0+
7]
MO
Z ~| O ® | o
PT1858M27U00
AEEEEERENE
© IR R TN TN
— |||
_nw aaajajajajalajala
—
-— >
=) m1212111111




4252

1800 |

0102-024-001
0102-024-101

800

2269

4630

7574

6306 —— =

9896




0102-024-001

0102-024-101 @

D11737

LE16060

LE16152

LE16186

LE16152
D11772

LE16534 LE15252

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11737 2400x2122
1 D11772 2400x2122
2 LE15252 M16x200 mm
2 LE16060 M16 cap nut
4 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
4 LE16186 6x100 Ch
2 LE16534 M16 nut cap




0102-024-001

0102-024-101

D11607 D11789 D11926

LE16192

*\:

D11941 — |

LE16192

LE10192 D11605 LE16192

-
-
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 D11605 1122x745mm, Closed
1 D11607 750x1122mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11737 2400x2122
1 D11772 2400x2122
3 D11789 45x95mm
1 D11926 1277x1450mm, Closed
1 D11941 1450x1278mm, 620mm Gap
1 D11944 1450x1278mm, 490mm Gap
66 LE16192 5x80mm

D11789

D11605

LE16192



LE16152 LE15108

LE16556

LE16100 ///%

~ ||l .‘II."'

LE16152

Bz

0102-024-001
0102-024-101

LE15254

D11789

D11607

LE16556

D11789

D11772

RS00575
D11941
Y BN
: x“
ERTEY
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
2 D11605 1122x745mm, Closed
1 D11607 750x1122mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11737 2400x2122
1 D11772 2400x2122
3 D11789 45x95mm
1 D11926 1277x1450mm, Closed
1 D11941 1450x1278mm, 620mm Gap
1 D11944 1450x1278mm, 490mm Gap
12 LE15108 &38x40mm
12 LE15254 M16x250mm
12 LE16100 M16 nut
24 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
24 LE16556 B42/38mm
1 LE20327 Roof
2 RS00575 @160-180
4 RS00576 @160-180

D11605

1

RS00576

RS00575 RS00576

LE20327

D11926

D11789

D11944

D11737

RS00576



0102-024-001
0102-024-101

155

LE16022

LE1612§?i
M

E

@14LE99715\i>X1\“"/%//

LE16056

LE22008

LE16502

LE13100

LE16599
D11978

LE16179

D11798
LE16152 LE15254
LE16100
1 LE16556
LE16556
LE22008 D
Parts List /
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. | %
2 |D11798 Disk
1 |D11978 Taifun
3 LE13100 Shackle
8 |LE15108 | @38x40mm R
8 |LE15254 | M16x250mm
2 |LE16022  |M12x40 mm LE16152
3 LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm LE15108
2 |LE16056  |M12 cap nut
8 |LE16100  |M16 nut
16 |LE16152  |M16 - @30 mm
2 |LE16168  |M12-@24 mm
3 |LE16179  |@5x30mm Ch
3 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
16 |LE16556 | @42/38mm

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml N D11798
LE22008 GH:1750-2000

LE99715 @14mm, 1=200/130mm
V10417 HSS lang @7mm L:156mm

aAlalala




0102-024-001

0102-024-101

LE16186

D11945

LE16153
LE16153

LE16054 /Ex

-
] */

@11 LE99711

LE16028

LE16502

LE16599

LE16152

LE15108
LE16152

LE15256

LE16556
RS00564

D11934

LE15195

RS00030

RS00564 LE15108 D12016

Parts List
LE16556
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11934 @120/140mm, Assembled
1 D11937 @120-140mm, Assembled LE16152
1 |D11945 2000x670mm LE16100
1 D12016 @120-140mm, Assembled

14 LE13100 Shackle

10 LE15108 &38x40mm

6 LE15195 M16x220 mm
LE15256 M16x270mm
LE16028 M10x70 Eyebolt l
LE16054 M10 cap nut

10 LE16100 M16 nut

20 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
10 LE16153 M10 - @29mm
4 LE16186 6x100 Ch

14 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
24 LE16556 B42/38mm

LE16152

2 |LE16599 | Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE99711 @11mm, 1=190/120 mm

1 |RS00029 |@160/180mm D11937
1 |RS00030 |@160/180mm

1 |RS00564 | @120-140mm




LE15108
LE16152
LE15256
LE16556
G
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D11031 @120-140mm, Assembled
6 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
1 LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
9 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE20372 Slide tubes
1 RS00030 2160/180mm
1 RS00031 2160/180mm
1 RS00039 @120/140mm

0102-024-001

0102-024-101

LE16556

LE16100

® LE16152

RS00039 RS00031

LE20372

LE16167

LE16098 D11031

LE16556



D11032

RS00031

LE16060

LE16152

LE15250 LE15108 /////""
RS00026
LE16556
Parts List LE16152
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11032 @120/140, Assembled
1 LE15064 1250x2500x21mm
6 LE15108 J38x40mm
2 LE15116 L: 600mm
2 LE15250 M16x170 mm .
4 LE15256 M16x270mm 7—
2 LE16054 M10 cap nut
2 LE16060 M16 cap nut
2 LE16084 10x40mm
4 LE16100 M16 nut N
12 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
4 LE16156 M10-@20 LE16054
10 LE16556 B42/38mm
1 RS00026 2160/180
1 RS00031 2160/180mm
1 RS00039 @120/140mm LE16156

0102-024-001

0102-024-101

RS00039

LE15064

®\
k‘\\\\\\\\\\\\LE16556
LE16100
‘ LE16152
LE15108
LE16152
LE15256

LE16556
MO
i@
5]
5] B
LE15116 b
b
B
LE16084
i
5]
B
P il
I P
LE16156



LE16556

LE15256

LE16152

LE15108

LE16152
LE16100
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11029 @120/140mmm, Assembled
1 D11978 Taifun
3 LE13100 Shackle
4 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
3 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
8 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 RS00026 2160/180
1 RS00027 2160/180mm
1 RS00039 @120/140mm

0102-024-001

0102-024-101

RS00026

RS00027
RS00039

D11978

LE16599

D11029



0102-024-001

0102-024-101

LE16556

LE16098
LE16167 00y

LE20370

LE15108

LE16152

LE16100

LE16556

D11028

RS00028 - \

RS00027

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11028 @120/140mm, Assembled
4 LE15108 238x40mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm s
1 LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut LE20370
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
9 LE16556 B42/38mm
1 LE20370 Sliding pole
1 RS00027 @160/180mm
1 RS00028 @160/180mm
1 RS00034 2120/140mm




0102-024-001

0102-024-101

RS00029 LE16152

e LE16556
LE15108

RS00039
LE16152 -
LE16100 cf"fl\\\\\ ﬁllg
\\\\\\\\\\\\‘ LE15256 A

LE16556

D11030

LE16599

LE16502
LE13100
L \
D10021 RS00028
Parts List
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.
D10021 Ladder
D11030 @120-140mm LE15910

LE13100 Shackle

LE15108 @38x40mm LE15901

LE15256 M16x270mm

LE15901 | 3x16, PH -

LE15910 Name tag

LE16100 M16 nut

LE16152 M16 - @30 mm

LE16502 Spacer 6mm

LE16556 @42/38mm

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml

RS00028 2160/180mm

RS00029 2160/180mm

Alalalalo|No|A|[m~ NN~

RS00039 @120/140mm




0102-024-001

0102-024-101

LE26000

LE13100

Y

LE16599

LE16502

o

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
18 LE13100 Shackle
18 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE26000 Taifun




LE20327

N:SRNA L)

PLAYGROUNDS

The mark of
responsible forestry

designed for sustainable and creative play )
07-06-2022 / Rev.: A




LE20327

D11792

.

a‘e

/

A-A

D11796

D11797

D11793

D11791

5 . 5

AVivi

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
6 D11791 1475x1597x15mm
1 D11792 J430x15
6 D11793 45x95x1744
1 D11796 320x277mm, Assembled
6 D11797 1680x90mm, assembled




LE20327

D11797

LE16188

LE16186
N [
’ \ o) ® / :
= ° © =
D11796
5 {
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP. A
D11796 320x277mm, Assembled
6 D11797 1680x90mm, assembled
6 LE16186 6x100 Ch
12 LE16188 6x120




LE16182

D11791

LE16192

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
6 D11791 1475x1597x15mm
6 D11793 45x95x1744
36 LE16182 @5x50mm
24 LE16192 5x80mm

LE20327

D11793




LE20327

LE16192

Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11792 J430x15
6 LE16192 5x80mm

D11792




